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Academy Introduction Mission

(AIM)

Family Day
Friday July 11th, 18th, & 25th

U. S. Coast Guard Academy
31 Mohegan Ave.
New London, Connecticut 06320

You are cordially invited to attend our Academy Introduction Mission Family Day!

FAMILY DAY SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (Parents)

Event

Time

Location

Parents Welcome Aboard the Academy Campus
Feel free to explore
CG Exchange
Dry Dock Care
Leamy Student Center Cafe

8:00 a.m.

CGA Campus/Main Gate

Informational Briefs to include Admissions,
Engineering, and Cadet Life Programs

8:30 - 10:30 a.m.

Leamy Auditorium

Family Lunch 10:45-11:45 a.m. Leamy Ballroom
Break/Transition 11:45 - 12:00p.m. Leamy Auditorium
AIM Graduation Ceremony 12:00 — 1:00 p.m. Leamy Auditorium
All visitors depart the USCGA campus 2:00 p.m. CGA Campus




BUILDINGS

1.

Al S

No

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.
17.

ALUMNI CENTER
¢ Institute for Leadership

BARQUE EAGLE

BEAR PLAZA

BERTHOLF PLAZA
BILLARD HALL

e Athletic Hall of Fame
CADET MEMORIAL FIELD
YEATON MEMORIAL

CHASE HALL

e All Hands Dining Facility
¢ Cadet Barracks

¢ Cadet Store

CHAPEL
DESHON GATE
DIMICK HALL
FLAGPOLE
HAMILTON HALL

JOHNSON HALL
e Coast Guard Exchange

LEAMY HALL
¢ Auditorium

e Bowling Alley
e Cafes

e Chaplains

e MWR Office

¢ USCG Band

MAIN GATE
MCcALLISTER HALL

18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.

W
f
W

oces

CLINIC
MUNRO HALL
NITCHMAN FIELD
NORTH GATE
PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE
MARITIME CENTER
ROBERT CROWN PARK
ROLAND HALL GYM
ROWING CENTER

SAIL LOFT

SAILING CENTER
SATTERLEE HALL
SMITH HALL

SALUTE GUNS

STAFF HOUSING 36. YEATON HALL
CONSOLIDATED CLUB e Leadership Development Center

e Ship Simulators
WAESCHE HALL
« Admissions 37. OBSTACLE COURSE Telephone: 800.883.8724
o Museum 38. ROPES COURSE Email: admissions@uscga.edu | Web: www.uscga.edu
o Library 39. USCGC RAZORBILL 31 Mohegan Avenue | New London, CT 06320
WASHINGTON PARADE FIELD  40. CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER

I PARKING (LOTS A-U)

@ HANDICAPPED PARKING
@® ATMs
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